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LANCY CARE

LADIESUNGM SHERTYLAYCRA
KURTI PANT SET

KURTI 3

PANTY

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY
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6.00

7184

29/05/2025
CASH
117.00 234.00
129.00 129.00
615.60 615.60
846.90 846.90
277.20 277.20
Total Amt 2,102.70
Cash Disc 15% 315.41

1787.00



